AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

TABLE 05: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)
17 FIRMS

1994 1995 1996 1997
SALES, OTHER THAN RESALES 395 696
RESALES (KM) 4 8
TOTAL SALES (KM) 399 704
STOCKS: END OF YEARKM) 41 56

STOCKS:BEGINNING OFKNBAR 33 41




AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

NET STOCKS (KM)

MATERIAL AND DIRECT(KHERVICES

PURCHASES FOR RESAKHI)

INDIRECT SERVICES (KM)

TOTAL PURCHASES  (KM)

VALUE ADDED [MARKETKRBICES (MP)

234

35

275

132

15

344

52

402

317
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AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

SURTAX/EXCISE ON PREDICTION 2 5
VALUE ADDED [BASIC RRMES (BP) 130 312
OF WHICH: REMUNERAKEIN 73 101
: DEPRECIATION (KM) 16 22
: NET TRADING PROFIT(KM) 41 189

: GROSS PROFIT (KM) 57 211
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AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

EMPLOYMENT ('000)

FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y. RRI@K VALUE

CAPITAL INVESTMENT (KMED ASSETS)

NET STOCKS (KM)

TOTAL ACCUMULATIONKM)

REMUNERATION/V.A.(MR)

13

83

15

23

55

18

108

16

15

31

32
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AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.F%) 12 7
VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQ¥AL SALES 33 44
STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL SALES 10 8
CAPITAL INVESTMENT/{ALUE ADDED (BP) 12 5
VALUE ADDED (BP) PERKEMPLOYEE 10000 17333

REMUNERATION PER EMPLOYEE 5615 5611
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AES: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)C

Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha
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