TABLE 05: BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (E		(ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES)	
1994	1995	1996	1997
SALES, OTHER THAN F	R(EKS)A)LES	395	696
	44.0		
RESALES	(KM)	4	8
TOTAL SALES	(KM)	399	704
STOCKS: END OF YEAR	R(KM)	41	56
STOCKS:BEGINNING C)(FKWE)AR	33	41
	. ,		

NET STOCKS	(KM)	8	15
MATERIAL AND DIREC	ET(ISI⊠ RVICES	234	344
PURCHASES FOR RES	SĄK™)	6	6
INDIRECT SERVICES	(KM)	35	52
TOTAL PURCHASES	(KM)	275	402
VALUE ADDED [MARK	ETKRABICES (MP)	132	317

SURTAX/EXCISE ON P	PRODUCTION	2	5
VALUE ADDED [BASIC	P(RNO)ES (BP)	130	312
OF WHICH: REMUNER	A(KIM)N	73	101
: DEPRECIATION	(KM)	16	22
: NET TRADING PROFI	T(KM)	41	189
: GROSS PROFIT	(KM)	57	211

EMPLOYMENT	('000)	13	18
FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y	.B(KOMO)K VALUE	83	108
CAPITAL INVESTMEN	T (KIM ED ASSETS)	15	16
NET STOCKS	(KM)	8	15
TOTAL ACCUMULATION	DN(KM)	23	31
REMUNERATION/V.A.	(M(.Ps)	55	32

DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.P%)	12	7
VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQTAL SALES	33	44
STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL \$%) ES	10	8
CAPITAL INVESTMENT/(PA)LUE ADDED (BP)	12	5
VALUE ADDED (BP) PERMEMPLOYEE	10000	17333
REMUNERATION PER EMPLOYEE	5615	5611

Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha